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312/655-0160
FAX 312/655-010}

IN THE CITY OF CHICAGO, ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINSTRATIVE HEARINGS

CITY OF CHICAGO, a Municip:i )
Corporation, Petitioner, )
)
. )
) Case #: 04M1-621019
)
DOTY, DENISE )
11721 S YALE AVE ) Issuing City
CHICAGQO, IL 60628-5439 ) Department. "OLICE
Respondent.
RECORDING OF

FINDINGS. DECISIONS & ORDER

The petitioner, City of Chicago, a municipal corporation, by and through.ts attorney Linebarger,
Goggan, Blair, & Sampson, LLP, hereby files the attached and incorporated Fir.dings, Decisions
and Order entered pursuant to an administrative hearing in the above capticaed inatter by an
administrative law officer of the Chicago Department of Administrative Hearings fcr recording
with the Office of the Cook County Recorder of Deeds as provided by law. ' Additional
identification information (i.e., social security, tax identification number, property index number,
property legal description and common address, or other) is as follows:

PIN #: 25-21-417-012-0000

Owner Name: DOTY. DENISE

Address: 11721 S YALE AVE

City: CHICAGO St. IL Zip: 60628-5439

Austin » Beaumont » Brownsville » Chicago ¢ Conroe  Corpus Christi « Corsicana » Dallas # Edinburg » Ef Paso » Fort Worth ¢ Houston

Jacksonville s Lufkin « New Orleans « Odessa o Philadelphia » San Angelo « San Antonio ¢ The Woodlands » Tyler » Waco
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“EXHIBIT A”
PIN#: 25-21-417-012-0000 Case #: 04M1-621019

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 13 IN BLOCK ONE IN THOMAS SCALEN’S ADDITION TO PULLMAN, A
SUBDIVSION OF TH EAST % OF THE SOQUTHWEST % OF SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 37

NORTH. RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,
ILLINOIS.

Address: 11721 5 YALE AVE CHICAGO, IL 60628-5439

Owner; DOTY, DENISE

Deed Type: TRUST DEED Doc #:98918700 Date: 10/14/1998

Other Information:

Austin » Beaumont « Brownsville ¢ Chicago s Conroe « Corpus Christi  Corsicana ¢ Dallas ¢ Edinburg « El Pase e Fort Worth ¢ Houston

Jacksonville » Lufkin » New Orleans o Odessa « Philadelphia « San Angelo # San Antonio » The Woodlands ¢ Tyler » Waco
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IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
MUNICIPAL DEPARTMENT - FIRST DISTRICT

CITY OF CHICAGO, )
" D4UILES T g
2 municipal corporation ; Case No. 4% & a £ *:E?ﬂ S'i 8
Plaintiff, )
)
Vs, ) - DAH Docket No.: 43 DD 204727
DENISE DOTY ) - Date of DAH Judgment: 3/27/2004
) - DAH Judgment Amount: $3056.00
) - Violation Type: Parking Tickets

Defendant. )

CITY OF CHICAGO’S NOTICE OF
RECASTRATION OF ADMINISTRATIVE JUDGMENT

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the jud saent creditor, City of Chicago, through its attorney, Mara 5. Georges,
Corporation Counsel, has registered an administrativ e judgment with the Circuit Court of Cook County, IHinois, as follows:

On 3/27/2004 administrative money judgmentseio rendered in the City of Chicago - Department of Administrative
Hearings (“DAH™}, in favor of the plaintiff, City of Chicage, it against the defendant(s), DENISE DOTY. Pursuant to Hlinois
law, 65 ILCS 5/1-2.1-7 and 5/1-2.1-8, the defendant(s) either: (a) fa led to seek administrative review within thirty-five (35} days

_ of the administrative judgment; (b} sought administrative review and fatics #0 overtumn the administrative judgment; or {c) sought
administrative review but failed to seek or obtain a stay of the administrative 1sonv judgment. At the time of this registration, the
judgment remains unpaid. Accordingly, pursuant to 65 ILCS 5/1-2.1-8(c), the DAH juugment may be enforced in the same manner
as a money judgment entered by a court of competent jurisdiction. The DAH judgment Leainst the defendant(s), DENISE DOTY,
is in the amount of $3056.00. Interest accrues on the administrative judgment at the rate of nine (3 percent per annum from the
beginning of the thirty-fifth (35™) day after the City of Chicago — Department of Administrative Hea ings rendered its
administrative judgment.
CERTIFICATION

Under penalties as provided by law, pursuant to Section 1-109 of the Code of Civil Procedure, the undersigned nertifies

that the statements set forth in this instrument are true and correct, except as to matters therein state to be on information and belief

and as to such matters the undersigned certifies as aforesaid that he believes the same to be true.

FIRM No. 39349

FIRM NAME : Linebarger Goggan

Blair & Sampson MARA S. GEORGES

233 South Wacker Drive - Suite 4030 CORPORATION COUNSEL
Chicago, I1. 60606 FOR THE CITY OF CHICAGO

(312) 655-0160 .
Jason R. Ziemann

BY:




RUN DATE : 04/30/2003

CITY OF CHICAGC
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

P.O. BOX 88292, CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60680-1292 -

ATTENTION: REMITTANCE CENTER XI_ m m

{312) T44-PARK (7273)

RELATING TO THE REGISTERED OWNER OR LESSEE OF 1L B484245
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NOTICE NUMBER : 5015094120
DLN : D30016053932
DOTY, DENISE
11721 § YALE
CHIGAGO, 1L 606280000
# TICKET FINAL DETR MAKE PLATE EXPR ISSUE ISSUE CODE VIOLATION LOCALT O FINE  PENALTY PAID DUE
NUMBER DATE NUMBER DATE DATE TIME AMOUNT RMOUNT AMOUNT AMCOUNT
1 00000782054 09%/26/1998 PONT 176865 0191 12/22/1990 04485 0964060 3~7 BM SNOW ROUTE 515 W DIVISION 25.00 50.00 0.00 50.00 .
002 00013392443 05/31/1995 FORD LFLB56 1096 02/07/1995 1815 09641008 PARK IN FIRE LANE %1414 HALSTED 25.00 50.00 0.00 50.00
00014104889 08/09/1935 BUIC LFMB84% 1195 04/07/1995 0250 0964125 NO CITY STICKER OR IMJRIP 06211 S ELLIS 60.00 120.00 0.00 120.00
00014120097 08/16/1995 FORD LFLB56 1096 04/23/1995 0722 0964100A  WITHIN 15° OF FIRE HYDKMN 1500 W HADDON 60.00 120.00 0.00 120.00
00012699814 08/16/1995 FORD LFL8S56 1096 05/04/1995 0340 0964125 NO CITY STICKER OR“IMrROP 11721 § YALE 60.00 120.00 0,00 1290.00
00C1532416€0 12/13/1995 FORD LFL8S56 1096 08/18/1995 0720 0964080A  RUSH HOUR PARKING 1144 N MILWAUKEE 25.00 50.00 .00 50.00
00016452169 06/26/1996 FORD LFLB56 1096 02/12/1996 1312 09640808  NO STANDING/PZRKING TIME 215 § PLYMOUTH 30.00 60.00 0.00 60.00
00017290939 08/14/1996 BUIC LFMB849 1195 04/09/1996 0945 0964 040B STREET CLEANING OR SPECIA 11718 YALE 50.00 100.00 0.00 100,00
00014495326 10/30/1996 BUIC LFMB4S 1195 06/04/1996 0850 09640408 STREET CLEANINI-UR SPECIA 11705 S YALE 50.00 100.00 C.00 100.00
00017490652 12/11/1996 BUIC LFMB49 1195 06/18/19%6 2115 09641008 PARK IN FIR.® LANE 11414 S HALSTED 25.00 50.00 0.00 50,00 [
00018366050 12/11/1986 BUIC LFM849 1195 06/23/1996 0200 0964140B PARK OR S1aM) IN BUS/TAXI 106% N MILWAUKEE 30.00 60.00 0.00 60.00
00016131453 10/30/1996 FORD LFLB56 1096 07/04/1996 1745 0964125 NO CITY«SIJTCEER OR IMPRCP 11721 8 YALE 60.00 120.00 .00 120.00
00019176648 05/21/1997 BUIC LFL&S6 1096 10/04/1956 1321 0964210 FAIL i) LTSPLAY TV NEWS P 306 S PLYMOUTH C 50.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 o
00018735129 09/24/1997 PONT B484245 1297 04/02/1997 1049 09640408 STREE] CLEANING OR SPECIA 548 E 29TH ST 50.00 100.00 0.00 100.00
00024137383 03/11/1998 PONT B484245 1297 11/16/1987 (0755 0964125 NOLCTTy STICKER OR IMPROP 11721 8 YALE 60.00 120.00 G.00 120.00
00024204416 03/25/1998 PONT B484245 1297 12/02/1997 2345 0964125 KO CITY STICKER OR IMPROP 11721 S YALE 60.00 120.00 {,00 120,00
00026056241 12/17/1998 PONT B484245 1297 07/14/1998 000: 0964125 NGSCITY STICKER OR IMPROP 11721 S YALE 60.00 120.00 0.00 120.00 -
00027505225 07/08/1999 PONT B484245 1299 02/04/1999 2302 09641408 PARK OR STAND IN BUS/TAXI 10756 S MICHIGAN 30.00 60.00 .00 60.00
CO031803582 05/03/2001 PONT B484245 0600 02/03/2000 1617 C264080A ~RUSH HOUR PARKING 2720 S STATE 50.00 100.00 .00 100.00
00033473198 (05/10/2001 PONT B484245 1200 07/24/2000 0135 0964125 NO CITY STICKER OR IMPROP 2713 S STATE 60.00 120,00 .00 120.00
00036891043 12/20/2001 PONT B4B84245 1200 09/01/2001 1630 COFI3LR NG CITY STICKER OR IMPRDP 2731 S STATE 60.00 120,00 ¢.00 120.00 -
00036242797 11/22/2001 PONT B484245 1200 09/03/2001 1343 09761530F EXPIRED PLATES CR TEMPORA 2747 § STATE ST 25.00 50.00 ¢.00 50.00 -
00036242798 11/22/2001 PONT B484245 1200 09/03/2001 1343 Us54125 NG CITY STICKER OR IMPROP 2747 S STATE ST 60,00 120.00 .00 120.00 —
00036897927 11/22/2001 PONT B484245 1200 0%/05/2001 1002 187,4125 NO CITY STICKER OR IMPROP 2711 STATE ST 60.00 120.00 C¢.00 1290.00
00036897528 11/22/2001 PONT B484245 1200 ©9/05/2001 10C1 0976160F EXPIRED PLATES OR TEMPORA 2711 S STATE ST 25,00 50.00 0.00 50.00
00036897937 11/22/2001 PONT B484245 1200 09/10/2001 093, 0976160F EXPIRED PLATES OR TEMPORA 2715 5 STATE 25.00 50.00 0.00 50.00
00036897938 11/22/2001 PONT B484245 1200 09/10/2001 19337 0964125 NO CITY STICKER OR IMPROP 2715 S STATE 60.00 120.00 0.00 120.00
00036851044 12/20/2001 PONT B484245 1200 08/20/2001 " teR0 0976160F EXPIRED PLATES OR TEMPORA 2731 § STATE 25.00 50.00 .00 50.00
00037512241 01/03/2002 PONT B484245 0101 10/22/2081 . 1320 0964125 NO CITY STICKER OR IMPROP 2709 S STATE 60,00 120.00 0.00 120.00
00036891301 01/24/2002 PONT B484245 1200 11/04/2C01 1116 0964125 NO CITY STICKER OR IMPROP 2711 S STATE 60.00 120.00 0.00 120.00
00036831740 01/24/2002 PONT Bd484245 1260  11/04°2001 1116 0976160F EXPIRED PLATES OR TEMPORA 2711 S STATE 25.00 50.00 ¢.00 50.00 .
00037308529 03/28/2002 PONT B484245 1200 01/13,2002 1255 0976160F  EXPIRED PLATES OR TEMPORA 2727 S STATE 25.00 50.00 2.00 50.00 —
00037609009 04/04/2002 PONT B4B4245 1200 01/23/2002 1323 0964125 NG CITY STICKER QR IMPROP 2711 S STATE 60.00 120.00 0.00 1z20.00 -
00037608639 04/04/2002 PONT B484245 1200 C©1/23/2002 1325 0976160F  EXPIRED PLATES OR TEMPORA 2725 S STATE 25.00 50.00 c.00 50.00
GRAND TOTAL : 34 1515.00 3030.00 0.00 3030.00 -




